
Subject: IT resignation
From: "Jason Earl, JET" <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>
Date: 15/08/2019, 12:48
To: Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>, Cindy Busfield <fieldhouse@ntlworld.com>, George Eaton-
Busfield <george@g-cv.com>, "Cindy Bufield (Probably George)" <cecb@cecb.uk>, RPA Williams
<rpawilliams@g-cv.com>, Aubrey Hayward <aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com>, Albie Turner
<albie@versaaccountants.co.uk>, RAN Billings <billings@accounts.ransquawk.com>

All,

See letter attached.

I trust the invoice will be raised in the next 24 hours.

Thanks,
Jase.

Attachments:

IT Resignation.pdf 150 KB

Aug Invoice 2019.pdf 79.1 KB
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